QSFP+ Passive Breakout Direct
Attach Cable
Volex’s QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ passive copper
breakout Direct Attach Cable is a cost-
effective alternative to optical modules
for short reach high speed interconnects.
The cable assembly enables breakout of
40GbE QSFP+ port to 4x 10GbE SFP+

Tel: + 86 512 8225 3300
Fax: + 86 512 6275 6670
Email: GreaterChina.sales
@volex.com
EMEA Asia Pacific
Volex Europe, Ltd. Volex, Inc. - Singapore
Tel: +44 7768 924844
Email:
Tel: +65 6904 1545
Email:
©2020 Volex Plc
QSFP+ SFP+
VolexP/N Cable Length(m) Cable Gauge(AWG) Cable OD(mm)
Q4S10V30VP100S 1.00 30 4.2
Q4S10V30VP150S 1.50 30 4.2
Q4S10V30VP200S 2.00 30 4.2
Q4S10V30VP250S 2.50 30 4.2
Q4S10V30VP300S 3.00 30 4.2
Q4S10V30VP350S 3.50 30 4.2
Q4S10V28VP400S 4.00 28 4.7
Q4S10V28VP450S 4.50 28 4.7
Q4S10V26VP500S 5.00 26 5.2